
Fwd: voting suspension

Telisha Catchings <telishacatchings@gmail.com>
Wed 11/15/2023 6:12 AM
To:​Angel Ramos <angel@cubicitconsulting.com>​

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Telisha Catchings <telishacatchings@gmail.com>
Date: Mon, Nov 6, 2023 at 3:41 PM
Subject: voting suspension
To: Mark Doyle <Mark.Doyle@fsresidential.com>, Pauline Armas-Roux <pauline.armas-
roux@fsresidential.com>, James Gonzalez <jimmyg@2020vision.management>, Ausra Abromavicius
<Ausra.Abromavicius@fsresidential.com>, Cass Ahlgrim <Cass.Ahlgrim@fsresidential.com>, Board
<Board@copperridgehoa.com>

Hi Everyone

I'm requesting the number of homeowners whose voters rights that have been suspended for
tomorrows election. Could you provide the number to me along with the rest of the board? 

Thank You

Telisha Catchings 
Copperridge HOA Treasurer 
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